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XFP, 10G, 10GBASE-SR, LC, mm, 850nm, 300m 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 10530,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

XFP ?????? ???????????? ??? ???????? ????? ????? ?? 300? ?? ????????????? ??????. 

??????? ??????????:

- 10GBASE-SR 10G Ethernet

???????? ???????????:

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- ??????? LC ??????

??????????? ??????????????:

- ???????? ???????? ???????????: -7.3 ~ -1 dBm

- ???????????????? ?????????: -13.3 dBm

- ???????? ???????? ??????: 9.95Gbps ~ 11.25Gbps

- ???????????? ????? ??????????????? ????????????? ??????????? ?????? 50/125 ???: 300?

- ??????? ???????????: 0~70 °C

- ??????? ??? ??????????? ??????: ??????? LC

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 

                        1 / 2

https://viascom.ru/images/stories/virtuemart/product/xfp-sr.lc.039.png
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=795&virtuemart_category_id=77&tmpl=component
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=17&tmpl=component


XFP-SR.LC.03 ?????? XFP OptiCin
 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

